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Rank Bib. Name Year Club Time Gap

  до35  

1 109 МУТАФЧИЕВ КОСТАДИН 1991 ЮЛЕН 31.21

2 95 Пеев Валентин 1987 Витоша Ски 32.57 1.36

3 84 Нешев Калин 1979 Витоша Ски 32.92 1.71

4 102 КОТИРКОВ МИХАИЛ 1986 ЮЛЕН 33.10 1.89

5 83 Райчев Венцислав 1988 Витоша Ски 33.37 2.16

6 77 ЦВЕТАНОВ СВЕТЛИН 1984 ЮЛЕН 33.59 2.38

7 82 Тренчев Тодор 1984 Банско Планински Спорт 34.20 2.99

8 92 КОЮВ АНТОН 1990 ЮЛЕН 34.28 3.07

9 86 Йопев Георги 1978 Игон 35.04 3.83

10 79 Соколов Мартин 1980 Бороспорт 35.63 4.42

11 68 Несторов Радослав 1979 Игон 35.96 4.75

12 96 Неделков Иван 1977 SNOW FUN 36.52 5.31

13 74 БОРИСОВ БОРИСЛАВ 1982 ЮЛЕН 36.58 5.37

14 112 БАРЯКОВ Иван 1983 Банскоспорт 37.12 5.91

15 85 Субев Васил 1978 Бороспорт 37.20 5.99

16 69 Николов Томи 1978 Snow Set 37.84 6.63

17 75 Весков Александър 1979 Пирин 2000 37.92 6.71

18 108 МАКРЕЕВ ПЕТЪР 1986 ЮЛЕН 38.67 7.46

19 76 ЗЛАТЕВ АЛЕКСАНДЪР 1992 ЮЛЕН 39.17 7.96

20 70 Янев Венцислав 1980 Пирин 2000 39.18 7.97

21 107 КОЧУКОВ ГЕОРГИ 1989 ЮЛЕН 39.45 8.24

22 115 ЗАШЕВ Асен 1985 Банскоспорт 39.68 8.47

23 98 Шахънски Даниел 1985 Snow Set 39.77 8.56

24 103 Новаков Ивайло 1976 Витоша Ски 39.85 8.64

25 73 Стефанов Атанас 1980 Пирин 2000 40.03 8.82

26 94 Василев Марин 1989 Игон 40.73 9.52

27 110 Лухов Игнат 1981 Бороспорт 41.73 10.52

28 87 ДРАГОМИРОВ АЛЕКСАНДЪР 1985 ЮЛЕН 41.88 10.67

29 111 Жегов Владимир 1983 Игон 43.64 12.43

30 91 Димов Иван 1985 MG SNOW 43.80 12.59

31 90 Петев Даниел 1981 Snow Peak 44.55 13.34

32 101 Балабанов Васил 1979 Бороспорт 44.65 13.44

33 104 Пенчев Георги 1980 Игон 45.67 14.46

34 118 КАЛЕНИЦОВ Йордан 1986 Банскоспорт 45.87 14.66

35 116 ЙОРДАНОВ Мартин 1981 Банскоспорт 45.88 14.67

36 72 АНЕВ Светльо 1979 Бороспорт 48.30 17.09

37 78 Григоров Иван 1984 Витоша Ски 49.05 17.84

38 71 Алмишев Любомир 1980 Snow Set 55.75 24.54

39 81 КРЪСТЕВ Кирил 1988 MG SNOW 57.07 25.86

Did Not Start (13)

80 ЕРИНИН БОРИС 1989 ЮЛЕН

89 Дрънков Илия 1990 Пирин 2000

93 КРЪСТЕВ Кирил 1988 MG SNOW

97 Георгиев Николай 1987 Ski Point

99 Василев Спас 1977 Пирин 2000
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100 Тренчев Иван 1979 Банско Планински Спорт

105 Чернев Кирил 1977 Пирин 2000

113 БЕКОВ Кирил 1980 Банскоспорт

114 ЕНЧЕВ Светозар 1982 Банскоспорт

117 КАЛЕНИЦОВ Борис 1979 Банскоспорт

120 СМОЛИЧКИ Йордан 1981 Банскоспорт

122 УЗУНОВ Костадин 1984 Банскоспорт

123 ЦЕНКИН Георги 1986 Банскоспорт

Did Not Finish (2)

88 ЖИВКОВ ДИМИТЪР 1991 ЮЛЕН

106 Андонов Велислав 1988 Банско Планински Спорт
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  над35  

1 67 ГЛАВЧЕВ ГЕОРГИ 1968 ЮЛЕН 33.26

2 52 Лесичев Николай 1976 Бороспорт 33.43 0.17

3 53 Каневчев Иван 1971 Витоша Ски 34.53 1.27

4 60 Жарков Георги 1976 Бороспорт 34.82 1.56

5 63 Санкийски Любомир 1964 Санкийски 35.19 1.93

6 54 Пантев Георги 1973 Игон 35.28 2.02

7 56 Спасов Николай 1976 Бороспорт 35.68 2.42

8 65 Илиев Владимир 1974 Бороспорт 35.70 2.44

9 119 КАРАДЖИНОВ Илиян 1973 Бороспорт 35.75 2.49

10 40 Улузов Кирил 1969 Ski Point 36.18 2.92

11 47 ПАЧЕВ МАРИАН 1968 ЮЛЕН 36.30 3.04

12 49 Христов Христо 1972 Бороспорт 36.56 3.30

13 48 Киров Георги 1964 Витоша Ски 36.73 3.47

14 38 Стоянов Генади 1969 MG SNOW 37.20 3.94

15 66 Дишлиев Данчо 1963 ЮЛЕН 37.70 4.44

16 57 Парлапанов Георги 1967 Snow Peak 37.94 4.68

17 39 Чернев Чавдар 1976 Пирин 2000 38.91 5.65

18 37 Вангелов Красимир 1970 Бороспорт 39.44 6.18

19 62 Калистрин Георги 1964 ЮЛЕН 40.35 7.09

20 44 ХАЛАЧЕВ ДАНИЕЛ 1974 ЮЛЕН 40.54 7.28

21 41 Гергинов Красимир 1965 Бороспорт 41.47 8.21

22 55 Бистрин Георги 1976 Пирин 2000 41.84 8.58

23 50 Колчагов Борис 1975 Пирин 2000 42.29 9.03

24 42 СТОЙМЕНОВ Емил 1967 Бороспорт 43.10 9.84

25 35 Николов Марин 1970 Витоша Ски 45.89 12.63

26 46 Караиванов Владислав 1976 Snow Set 45.91 12.65

27 45 Мекикчиев Михаил 1973 MG SNOW 46.61 13.35

28 36 Драганов Цветан 1970 Бороспорт 47.30 14.04

29 58 Казанджиев Димитър 1965 Бороспорт 52.04 18.78

Did Not Start (4)

59 Тренчев Валентин 1971 Банско Планински Спорт

61 Гаджев Петко 1964 Пирин 2000

64 Падарев Георги 1967 Банско Планински Спорт

121 ТОДОРОВ Тодор 1962 Банскоспорт

Did Not Finish (2)

43 Обецанов Благовест 1957 Пирин 2000

51 Калпачки Владимир 1977 Snow Set
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  над50  

1 33 Кочов Георги 1955 Бороспорт 36.64

2 29 Вълев Никола 1952 Snow Set 39.80 3.16

3 30 Неделчев Луиджи 1957 Витоша Ски 40.36 3.72

4 32 Димитров Димитър 1959 Snow Set 43.52 6.88

5 31 Тренчев Михаил 1953 Банско Планински Спорт 48.39 11.75

6 34 Станимиров Стамен 1953 Пирин 2000 52.87 16.23
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  до35  

1 18 Тодорова Нина 1984 Ski Point 37.34

2 24 ЛАЗАРОВА ЕЛЕНА 1990 ЮЛЕН 38.68 1.34

3 22 ДУРЧОВА МИХАЕЛА 1988 ЮЛЕН 41.64 4.30

4 16 Манолова Милена 1990 Витоша Ски 42.52 5.18

5 26 ГЮМОВА СТАНИСЛАВА 1989 ЮЛЕН 42.83 5.49

6 17 Левкова Екатерина 1988 MG SNOW 43.82 6.48

7 25 Шишева Мария 1986 Банско Планински Спорт 45.93 8.59

8 19 Петкова Десислава 1979 Snow Set 49.27 11.93

9 21 Ружина Елка 1982 Бороспорт 49.44 12.10

10 15 Георгиева Таня 1979 Snow Set 50.37 13.03

11 28 Михайлова Розалина 1988 Игон 1:05.82 28.48

Did Not Start (4)

20 Лалева Евелина 1985 Игон

23 Панайотова Наталия 1976 Игон

27 Тренчева Марияна 1984 Банско Планински Спорт

29 ВАСИЛЕВА Елка 1987 Банскоспорт

  над35  

1 11 ТРЕНЧЕВА АНИ 1972 ЮЛЕН 35.92

2 4 Мечева Бойка 1972 Банско фън холидей 38.32 2.40

3 3 Ваташка Стоянка 1977 Витоша Ски 39.02 3.10

4 5 ПАУНОВА Юлия 1977 Бороспорт 40.95 5.03

5 10 Милушева Боряна 1974 Санкийски 41.90 5.98

6 12 Стойчева Гергана 1969 Бороспорт 42.16 6.24

7 1 Манолова Велина 1968 Витоша Ски 43.58 7.66

8 6 Георгиева Пенка 1975 Бороспорт 44.01 8.09

9 7 КОТИРКОВА МАРИАНА 1974 ЮЛЕН 51.31 15.39

10 14 Панайотова Даниела 1964 Snow Set 54.03 18.11

11 8 ТАНЧЕВА ИРИНА 1974 ЮЛЕН 54.91 18.99

12 9 Попова Верка 1975 Пирин 2000 55.76 19.84

Did Not Start (2)

2 Големинова Марияна 1972 Бороспорт

13 Соломаха Малина 1971 Пирин 2000
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Total time : 1:37.57 1 - ЮЛЕН

109 МУТАФЧИЕВ КОСТАДИН 1991 1 до35 31.21

102 КОТИРКОВ МИХАИЛ 1986 4 до35 33.10

67 ГЛАВЧЕВ ГЕОРГИ 1968 5 над35 33.26

77 ЦВЕТАНОВ СВЕТЛИН 1984 8 до35 33.59

92 КОЮВ АНТОН 1990 10 до35 34.28

47 ПАЧЕВ МАРИАН 1968 22 над35 36.30

74 БОРИСОВ БОРИСЛАВ 1982 25 до35 36.58

66 Дишлиев Данчо 1963 31 над35 37.70

108 МАКРЕЕВ ПЕТЪР 1986 35 до35 38.67

76 ЗЛАТЕВ АЛЕКСАНДЪР 1992 37 до35 39.17

107 КОЧУКОВ ГЕОРГИ 1989 40 до35 39.45

62 Калистрин Георги 1964 46 над35 40.35

44 ХАЛАЧЕВ ДАНИЕЛ 1974 48 над35 40.54

87 ДРАГОМИРОВ АЛЕКСАНДЪР 1985 53 до35 41.88

80 ЕРИНИН БОРИС 1989 до35

88 ЖИВКОВ ДИМИТЪР 1991 до35

Total time : 1:38.86 2 - Витоша Ски

95 Пеев Валентин 1987 2 до35 32.57

84 Нешев Калин 1979 3 до35 32.92

83 Райчев Венцислав 1988 6 до35 33.37

53 Каневчев Иван 1971 11 над35 34.53

48 Киров Георги 1964 27 над35 36.73

103 Новаков Ивайло 1976 44 до35 39.85

30 Неделчев Луиджи 1957 47 над50 40.36

35 Николов Марин 1970 64 над35 45.89

78 Григоров Иван 1984 70 до35 49.05

Total time : 1:43.88 3 - Бороспорт

52 Лесичев Николай 1976 7 над35 33.43

60 Жарков Георги 1976 12 над35 34.82

79 Соколов Мартин 1980 16 до35 35.63

56 Спасов Николай 1976 17 над35 35.68

65 Илиев Владимир 1974 18 над35 35.70

119 КАРАДЖИНОВ Илиян 1973 19 над35 35.75

49 Христов Христо 1972 24 над35 36.56

33 Кочов Георги 1955 26 над50 36.64

85 Субев Васил 1978 29 до35 37.20

37 Вангелов Красимир 1970 39 над35 39.44

41 Гергинов Красимир 1965 50 над35 41.47

110 Лухов Игнат 1981 51 до35 41.73

42 СТОЙМЕНОВ Емил 1967 55 над35 43.10

101 Балабанов Васил 1979 60 до35 44.65

36 Драганов Цветан 1970 67 над35 47.30

72 АНЕВ Светльо 1979 68 до35 48.30

58 Казанджиев Димитър 1965 71 над35 52.04
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Total time : 1:46.28 4 - Игон

86 Йопев Георги 1978 13 до35 35.04

54 Пантев Георги 1973 15 над35 35.28

68 Несторов Радослав 1979 20 до35 35.96

94 Василев Марин 1989 49 до35 40.73

111 Жегов Владимир 1983 57 до35 43.64

104 Пенчев Георги 1980 61 до35 45.67

Total time : 1:56.01 5 - Пирин 2000

75 Весков Александър 1979 33 до35 37.92

39 Чернев Чавдар 1976 36 над35 38.91

70 Янев Венцислав 1980 38 до35 39.18

73 Стефанов Атанас 1980 45 до35 40.03

55 Бистрин Георги 1976 52 над35 41.84

50 Колчагов Борис 1975 54 над35 42.29

34 Станимиров Стамен 1953 72 над50 52.87

43 Обецанов Благовест 1957 над35

61 Гаджев Петко 1964 над35

89 Дрънков Илия 1990 до35

99 Василев Спас 1977 до35

105 Чернев Кирил 1977 до35

Total time : 1:57.41 6 - Snow Set

69 Николов Томи 1978 32 до35 37.84

98 Шахънски Даниел 1985 42 до35 39.77

29 Вълев Никола 1952 43 над50 39.80

32 Димитров Димитър 1959 56 над50 43.52

46 Караиванов Владислав 1976 65 над35 45.91

71 Алмишев Любомир 1980 73 до35 55.75

51 Калпачки Владимир 1977 над35

Total time : 2:02.67 7 - Банскоспорт

112 БАРЯКОВ Иван 1983 28 до35 37.12

115 ЗАШЕВ Асен 1985 41 до35 39.68

118 КАЛЕНИЦОВ Йордан 1986 62 до35 45.87

116 ЙОРДАНОВ Мартин 1981 63 до35 45.88

113 БЕКОВ Кирил 1980 до35

114 ЕНЧЕВ Светозар 1982 до35

117 КАЛЕНИЦОВ Борис 1979 до35

120 СМОЛИЧКИ Йордан 1981 до35

121 ТОДОРОВ Тодор 1962 над35

122 УЗУНОВ Костадин 1984 до35

123 ЦЕНКИН Георги 1986 до35

Total time : 2:07.61 8 - MG SNOW

38 Стоянов Генади 1969 29 над35 37.20

91 Димов Иван 1985 58 до35 43.80

45 Мекикчиев Михаил 1973 66 над35 46.61
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81 КРЪСТЕВ Кирил 1988 74 до35 57.07

93 КРЪСТЕВ Кирил 1988 до35
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Total time : 1:56.24 1 - ЮЛЕН

11 ТРЕНЧЕВА АНИ 1972 1 над35 35.92

24 ЛАЗАРОВА ЕЛЕНА 1990 4 до35 38.68

22 ДУРЧОВА МИХАЕЛА 1988 7 до35 41.64

26 ГЮМОВА СТАНИСЛАВА 1989 11 до35 42.83

7 КОТИРКОВА МАРИАНА 1974 19 над35 51.31

8 ТАНЧЕВА ИРИНА 1974 21 над35 54.91

Total time : 2:05.12 2 - Витоша Ски

3 Ваташка Стоянка 1977 5 над35 39.02

16 Манолова Милена 1990 10 до35 42.52

1 Манолова Велина 1968 12 над35 43.58

Total time : 2:07.12 3 - Бороспорт

5 ПАУНОВА Юлия 1977 6 над35 40.95

12 Стойчева Гергана 1969 9 над35 42.16

6 Георгиева Пенка 1975 14 над35 44.01

21 Ружина Елка 1982 17 до35 49.44

2 Големинова Марияна 1972 над35

Total time : 2:33.67 4 - Snow Set

19 Петкова Десислава 1979 16 до35 49.27

15 Георгиева Таня 1979 18 до35 50.37

14 Панайотова Даниела 1964 20 над35 54.03
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  до35  

1 28 Ковачев Николай 1982 Бороспорт 23.93

2 37 Кирилов Петър 1983 Бороспорт 23.98 0.05

3 18 Йовчев Петър 1984 Snow Set 24.07 0.14

4 23 Алтънов Мартин 1981 MG SNOW 24.16 0.23

5 20 Лисев Павел 1983 Витоша Ски 25.52 1.59

6 34 Манасиев Камен 1980 Витоша Ски 25.61 1.68

7 21 БАЛКАНОВ МАТЕЙ 1978 ЮЛЕН 25.85 1.92

8 30 Ахмед Ридван 1977 Бороспорт 26.15 2.22

9 33 Прокопиев Васил 1983 Snow Set 26.25 2.32

10 40 ДИМОВ Димитър 1977 Банско Планински Спорт 26.80 2.87

11 42 ГЮРОВ Красимир 1982 Банскоспорт 27.20 3.27

12 36 Калниев Манол 1977 инд. 27.26 3.33

13 35 ГЬОШЕВ ПЕТЪР 1984 ЮЛЕН 27.66 3.73

14 24 Пенчев Георги 1980 Игон 27.81 3.88

15 27 ХРИСТОВ АНТОН 1979 ЮЛЕН 28.02 4.09

16 38 КОСТАДИНОВ Красимир 1980 MG SNOW 28.34 4.41

17 26 МИТЕВ ОРЛИН 1982 ЮЛЕН 31.04 7.11

18 41 НЕСТОРОВ АНТОНИ 1984 Игон 34.37 10.44

19 22 НИКОЛАС БОРИС 1978 ЮЛЕН 34.43 10.50

20 39 АНГЕЛОВ ВЕСЕЛИН 1982 ЮЛЕН 35.06 11.13

21 32 Йорданов Йордан 1984 Игон 35.12 11.19

22 19 Пенев Калоян 1987 Банско Планински Спорт 36.22 12.29

23 31 ПОЛЕЖАНОВ ГЕОРГИ 1988 ЮЛЕН 38.72 14.79

24 29 Узунов Кирил 1984 Игон 41.60 17.67

Did Not Start (2)

25 Младенов Васил 1987 Snow Peak

43 ТАШЕВ Александър 1978 Банскоспорт

  над35  

1 12 Жарков  Георги 1976 Бороспорт 22.54

2 13 ДИВИЗИЕВ ГЕОРГИ 1962 ЮЛЕН 27.25 4.71

3 14 Георгиев  Росен 1976 Бороспорт 29.90 7.36

4 15 ХАЛАЧЕВ ДАНИЕЛ 1974 ЮЛЕН 31.02 8.48

5 11 СТАНИМИРОВ Стамен 1953 ПИРИН2000 45.60 23.06

Did Not Start (1)

17 Караджинов Илиян 1973 Бороспорт

Did Not Finish (1)

16 Попов Янко 1962 ЮЛЕН
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Rank Bib. Name Year Club Time Gap

  до35  

1 3 Ненчева Елица 1991 Пирин 2000 22.90

2 10 Бацинова Мирела 1977 Бороспорт 25.69 2.79

3 8 Йорданова Боряна 1990 Витоша Ски 28.52 5.62

4 2 Владимирова Радослава 1984 MG SNOW 31.49 8.59

5 6 Митева Северина 1985 Пирин 2000 36.46 13.56

6 9 КОЙНАКОВА ДИМАНА 1989 ЮЛЕН 42.64 19.74

7 1 Попова Верка 1975 Пирин 2000 50.63 27.73

8 7 ДИМИТРОВА ДЕНИЦА 1986 ЮЛЕН 53.77 30.87

Did Not Start (1)

4 Бистрина Ивета 1975 Пирин 2000
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Total time : 46.47 1 - Бороспорт

12 Жарков  Георги 1976 1 над35 22.54

28 Ковачев Николай 1982 2 до35 23.93

37 Кирилов Петър 1983 3 до35 23.98

30 Ахмед Ридван 1977 9 до35 26.15

14 Георгиев  Росен 1976 19 над35 29.90

17 Караджинов Илиян 1973 над35

Total time : 50.32 2 - Snow Set

18 Йовчев Петър 1984 4 до35 24.07

33 Прокопиев Васил 1983 10 до35 26.25

Total time : 51.13 3 - Витоша Ски

20 Лисев Павел 1983 6 до35 25.52

34 Манасиев Камен 1980 7 до35 25.61

Total time : 52.50 4 - MG SNOW

23 Алтънов Мартин 1981 5 до35 24.16

38 КОСТАДИНОВ Красимир 1980 18 до35 28.34

Total time : 53.10 5 - ЮЛЕН

21 БАЛКАНОВ МАТЕЙ 1978 8 до35 25.85

13 ДИВИЗИЕВ ГЕОРГИ 1962 13 над35 27.25

35 ГЬОШЕВ ПЕТЪР 1984 15 до35 27.66

27 ХРИСТОВ АНТОН 1979 17 до35 28.02

15 ХАЛАЧЕВ ДАНИЕЛ 1974 20 над35 31.02

26 МИТЕВ ОРЛИН 1982 21 до35 31.04

22 НИКОЛАС БОРИС 1978 23 до35 34.43

39 АНГЕЛОВ ВЕСЕЛИН 1982 24 до35 35.06

31 ПОЛЕЖАНОВ ГЕОРГИ 1988 27 до35 38.72

16 Попов Янко 1962 над35

Total time : 1:02.18 6 - Игон

24 Пенчев Георги 1980 16 до35 27.81

41 НЕСТОРОВ АНТОНИ 1984 22 до35 34.37

32 Йорданов Йордан 1984 25 до35 35.12

29 Узунов Кирил 1984 28 до35 41.60

Total time : 1:03.02 7 - Банско Планински Спорт

40 ДИМОВ Димитър 1977 11 до35 26.80

19 Пенев Калоян 1987 26 до35 36.22
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Total time : 59.36 1 - Пирин 2000

3 Ненчева Елица 1991 1 до35 22.90

6 Митева Северина 1985 5 до35 36.46

1 Попова Верка 1975 7 до35 50.63

4 Бистрина Ивета 1975 до35

Total time : 1:36.41 2 - ЮЛЕН

9 КОЙНАКОВА ДИМАНА 1989 6 до35 42.64

7 ДИМИТРОВА ДЕНИЦА 1986 8 до35 53.77



БОРД ЖЕНИ ОБЩО

1 БОРОСПОРТ 33,43 34,82 35,63 40,95 42,16 22,54 23,93 25,69 04:19,15

2 ВИТОША СКИ 32,57 32,92 33,37 39,02 42,52 25,52 25,61 28,52 04:20,05

3 ЮЛЕН 31,21 33,10 33,26 35,92 38,68 25,85 27,25 42,64 04:27,91

КОМПЛЕКСНО КЛАСИРАНЕ

СКИ МЪЖЕ СКИ ЖЕНИ БОРД МЪЖЕ
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Rank Bib. Name

Final

1 3 ЮЛЕН 

2 1 БОРОСПОРТ 

Small final

3 7 ПИРИН 2000 

4 5 ИГОН 

1/4 Final

5 8 БАНСКО СПОРТ 

5 6 БАНСКО ПЛАНИНСКИ СПОРТ 

5 4 МГ СНОУ 

5 2 ВИТОША СКИ 


